Our DBL22-HV-LW is a mobile charging station specially designed for e-mobility, vehicle can be
charged via Type 2. Due to the small dimensions of the device, a very flexible use is possible.
Due to its robust design and simple, intuitive handling, it is ideal for daily use, especially in the
automotive industry.
Deutronic Charging Technology
for daily use
 DBL22-HV-LW
Mobile charging station
(High voltage mobile charging station)
Power
Advantages
	 Flexible application
	  Charging AC Typ 2, max. 22kW
	Robust design (metal case, IP54)
	 Powerful fast charger with compact design
	 400V, 22kW
	Outdoor use possible
	Equipped with TYPE2 AC charging socket
	With residual current device RCD type B, 30mA AC, 6mA DC
	 5 m connection cable
07
/2
02
5
Technical data
 DBL22-HV-LW
Mobile charging station
(High voltage mobile charging station)
Type AC input AC output Connection cable Art.-No.
DBL22-HV-LW 400V/3~ 32A 22KW 5 m Power cable length 140567
Deutronicstraße 5 | D-84166 Adlkofen/Germany | Tel. +49 8707 920-0
E-Mail: sales@deutronic.com | www.deutronic.com